 Refer to the QuickLIT website for the most up-to-date version of this document.
Occupancy Sensing WRZ Series Wireless Room Sensors
Installation Instructions
WRZ-MHN0100-0, WRZ-MNN0100-0,
WRZ-MTB0100-0, WRZ-MTJ0100-0, WRZ-MTN0100-0
Part No. 24-10332-96, Rev. C
Issued January 2017
24- 10332- 96,  Rev.  C

Accessories
Technical Specifications
Table 3: Accessories Ordering Information
Code Number Description
WRZ-SST-120 Wireless Sensing System Tool: For Use with an Occupancy Sensing WRZ Series
Sensor, to Function as a Site Survey Tool for the WRZ-7860 One-to-One Room
Temperature Sensing System, or for the ZFR1800 Wireless Field Bus System
T-4000-119 Allen-Head Adjustment Tool: 1/16 in. (1.6 mm), 30 Tools per Bag
Occupancy Sensing WRZ Series Wireless Room Sensors  (Part 1 of 2)
Product Codes WRZ-MHN0100-0: Wireless Room Temperature and Humidity Sensor with Passive
Infrared (PIR) Occupancy Sensor, Battery Level/Signal Strength LED, Manual
Occupancy Override Button, and No Display
WRZ-MNN0100-0: Wireless Room Sensor (No Temperature or Humidity Sensing) with
PIR Occupancy Sensor, Battery Level/Signal Strength LED, Manual Occupancy Override
Button, and No Display
WRZ-MTB0100-0: Wireless Room Temperature Sensor with PIR Occupancy Sensor,
Display, Setpoint Dial Adjustment or Setpoint Dial Adjustment Scale: 55 to 85°F
(13 to 29°C), °F/°C Button, and Manual Occupancy Override Button
WRZ-MTJ0100-0: Wireless Room Temperature Sensor with PIR Occupancy Sensor,
Display, Up/Down Setpoint Adjustment Buttons, °F/°C Button, and Manual Occupancy
Override Button
WRZ-MTN0100-0: Wireless Room Temperature Sensor with PIR Occupancy Sensor,
Battery Level/Signal Strength LED, Manual Occupancy Override Button, and No Display
Power Requirements 3 VDC Supplied by Two 1.5 VDC AA Alkaline Batteries (Included with Sensor);
Typical Battery Life: 48 Months (36 Months Minimum)
Addressing DIP Switches; Field Adjustable MS/TP Address, Network Number, and Zone Address